
Pos 

 

MH1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

MH2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Non Classificato 
DNS 

 

MH3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Non Classificato 
DNF 
DNS 

 

MH4 
1 

Num. 

85 
83 
80 
82 
81 

75 
73 
70 
71 
76 
77 
84 

74 

57 
50 
62 
63 
58 
61 
49 
46 
60 
52 
51 
48 
53 
43 
45 
41 
47 
55 
42 
72 
54 
44 
40 

56 
59 

22 

Nome 

UBERTI GIUSEPPE 
SCALISE GABRIELE 
GOMIERO ANDREA 
PINI GIAMMARCO 
PIAZZA GIANNINO 

RIZZATO OMAR 
NARDIN SEBASTIANO 
ANDRIYESH DAVYD 
DA CANAL IVANO 
SIGNORINI OSCAR 
TOFFANIN MARCO 
TACCOLINI NICOLA 

PAGOTTO GIOVANNI 

TESTA MIRKO 
FITTIPALDI GIOACCHINO 
KUZNETSOV RUSLAN 
PARFELYUK IVAN 
CONFORTI TOTISCO CLAUDIO 
KIELIGER FABIAN 
FIERAMOSCA FRANCESCO 
DI BARI SAVERIO 
ORECNY MAROS 
LANDONI ALEX 
GROPPI WALTER 
FANUCCHI FABIO 
MICHELI LUCA GIACOMO 
CATTAI MAURO 
DELBIANCO GIORDANO 
BOZZI ELDO 
FALAPPI FABRIZIO 
RINALDI EDOARDO 
CATANIA MARCO 
DI BELLA JUAN CARLOS 
PASINETTI BERNARDO 
DAGNONI MARCO 
BATTOCCHIO GIAMPIETRO 

TERAZZA PAOLO 
RYGOL MARIUSZ 

BOTTI ANDREA 

Category 

MH1 
MH1 
MH1 
MH1 
MH1 

MH2 
MH2 
MH2 
MH2 
MH2 
MH2 
MH2 

MH2 

MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 

MH3 
MH3 

MH4 

UCI ID 

10053411416 
10087996764 
10012020910 

10015832203 

10013220070 
10031677352 
10036004057 
10013432056 
10074519525 
10015152087 

10095198713 

10090631730 
10084072207 
10060401274 
10060401173 
10009912471 
10139054736 
10014469855 
10008453936 
10009910148 
10014470057 
10008454643 
10014997594ÿ 
10092117345 
10008453027 

10031784052 
10123549183 

10013909881 
10056209157 
10095957131 
10115182733 
10030392912 

10125317718 
10061803128 

10015807445 

Club 

ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 
RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 
G.C. APRE-OLMEDO 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 

ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 
SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA 
BEE AND BIKE 
GSC GIAMBENINI 
POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI ASD 
RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 

A .S .D . P O L I S P O R T I VA  T R I V I U M  S P I L IM B E R G O  

ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 
RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 

TIGULLIO HANDBIKE TEAM 
TIGULLIO HANDBIKE TEAM 

GSC GIAMBENINI 
TEAM EQUA 
G.C. APRE-OLMEDO 
SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA 
GSC GIAMBENINI 
RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 
GSC GIAMBENINI 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 
RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 
SPORTABILI ALBA 
BEE AND BIKE 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 
G.S. RANCILIO APD 

POLHA - VARESE 

TIGULLIO HANDBIKE TEAM 

Giri 

5 
5 
4 
4 
3 

7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
4 

3 

9 

Tempo Totale 

1:15:38.37 
1:20:55.13 
1:12:32.59 
1:27:08.73 
1:22:08.85 

1:16:15.53 
1:16:16.44 
1:19:17.59 
1:23:49.30 
1:20:18.71 
1:20:57.35 
1:12:35.40 

1:12:35.09 
1:12:38.35 
1:14:08.71 
1:17:14.80 
1:17:18.75 
1:17:20.32 
1:19:46.57 
1:19:49.13 
1:12:42.07 
1:12:44.77 
1:12:46.14 
1:16:19.72 
1:16:45.40 
1:19:29.09 
1:13:03.80 
1:13:39.62 
1:15:19.92 
1:18:02.02 
1:18:11.26 
1:24:14.56 
1:19:34.53 
1:21:05.25 
1:16:20.99 

25:31.74 

1:14:43.23 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Stampato: 24/03/2024 18:13:10 

Giudice di Arrivo : Marianna Mazzon 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICr - A.S.D. Cronometristi Varese 

3^ HANDCYCLING RACE CARATE BRIANZA 

HANDBIKE 

 ID 171033 

Gara 

Cairate Brianza 4,970 km 

24/03/2024 14:00 
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Pos 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Non Classificato 
DNF 

 

MH5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Non Classificato 
DNF 
DNF 

 

MHO1 
1 
2 
3 

 

MHO2 
1 

 

MT1 
1 

 

WH2 
1 
2 

 

WH3 
1 

Non Classificato 
DNS 

Num. 

26 
29 
28 
23 
30 
20 
31 
33 
36 
35 
25 
27 
34 
21 

32 

4 
1 
3 
8 
5 
6 
7 

24 
2 

11 
12 
10 

15 

105 

100 
101 

96 

95 

Nome 

D'ONOFRIO ALESSANDRO 
MARINI DAMIANO 
LASCARO VITO 
CASADEI LUCA 
PAROLO FRANCESCO 
BATTISTELLA MICHELE 
PETTINATO GIORGIO 
SMITS BERND 
STAUBER RAMON 
ZANA CLAUDIO 
DE BASTIANI GIANANTONIO 
GUERINI MATTIA 
TERZANO GIUSEPPE GABRIELE 
BERTO LUCA 

SCUTTERI ALESSIO 

MONTI TIZIANO 
BOVE FABRIZIO 
FARINATI SIMONE 
SCARPA ANDREA 
PAIER GUIDO 
PELLIZZER GABRIELLE 
PIETROBONI CLAUDIO 

BONIZZONI MASSIMILIANO 
DE CORTES MIRKO 

VILLA ANDREA 
ZANETTI ROBERTO 
FUMASONI WALTER 

GLISONI ALBERTO 

SCATTOLINI ENRICO 

AMADEO ROBERTA 
CANIPARI SIMONA 

MONTAGNOLI ELISA 

FENOCCHIO FRANCESCA 

Category 

MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 

MH4 

MH5 
MH5 
MH5 
MH5 
MH5 
MH5 
MH5 

MH5 
MH5 

MHO1 
MHO1 
MHO1 

MHO2 

MT1 

WH2 
WH2 

WH3 

WH3 

UCI ID 

10009560039 
10051282870 
10015030132 
10082828684 
10103702983 
10014398319 
10014397410 
10012451851 
10126941355 
10034612513 
10014304551 
10074267022 

10076862073 

10097283203 
10009911259 
10033002616ÿ 
10124313463 
10065713238 
10030963693 
10013431955 

10009911158 
10013021424 

10065712634 

10031864884 

10054760221 

10013153180 
10095773639 

10077392644 

10008454239 

Club 

RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 
ASD RUN RAN RUN TRIATHLON 
POLHA - VARESE 
TEAM EQUA 
A.S.D. S.B.S. 
GSC GIAMBENINI 
GSC GIAMBENINI 
A.S.D. S.B.S. 

ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 
G.S. RANCILIO APD 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 
G.C. APRE-OLMEDO 
RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 

ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 

RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 
RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 
GSC GIAMBENINI 
RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 
SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA 
GSC GIAMBENINI 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 

G.S. RANCILIO APD 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 

PICCOLI DIAVOLI 3RUOTE A.S.D 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 
PICCOLI DIAVOLI 3RUOTE A.S.D 

BEE AND BIKE 

SPORTABILI ALBA 

BEE AND BIKE 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 

POLHA - VARESE 

SPORTABILI ALBA 

Giri 

9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
2 

6 

9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

5 
2 

7 
7 
7 

8 

3 

7 
5 

5 

Tempo Totale 

1:14:43.66 
1:19:33.39 
1:23:25.42 
1:14:49.32 
1:15:36.89 
1:18:38.62 
1:18:42.73 
1:20:10.65 
1:20:36.75 
1:21:59.38 
1:24:38.89 
1:18:09.97 
1:20:20.80 
1:16:16.12 

1:11:42.43 

1:15:04.50 
1:13:51.63 
1:19:06.90 
1:19:07.67 
1:19:09.23 
1:19:09.95 
1:19:16.70 

50:25.43 
17:51.19 

1:18:33.50 
1:18:37.52 
1:24:34.63 

1:18:26.94 

1:17:46.45 

1:23:53.92 
1:26:01.98 

1:31:16.01 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri
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Giudice di Arrivo : Marianna Mazzon 

Orbits Cycling 
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3^ HANDCYCLING RACE CARATE BRIANZA 

HANDBIKE 

 ID 171033 

Gara 

Cairate Brianza 4,970 km 

24/03/2024 14:00 
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Pos 

 

WH4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

WT1 
1 

Num. 

92 
93 
90 
91 

106 

Nome 

RUFFATO GIULIA 
MADAJOVA KRISTINA 
COLOSIO GRAZIA 
PAGANI IVANA 

COPPI MATILDE 

Category 

WH4 
WH4 
WH4 
WH4 

WT1 

UCI ID 

10031239539 
10125221122 
10011111332 

Club 

RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 

BEE AND BIKE 
ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 

RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 

Giri 

8 
8 
5 
4 

3 

Tempo Totale 

1:18:57.21 
1:24:33.55 
1:22:30.86 
1:28:12.03 

1:12:57.96 
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HANDBIKE 

 ID 171033 

Gara 

Cairate Brianza 4,970 km 
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